IEEE P802.3cw Motions

John D'Ambrosia Chair, IEEE P802.3cw Task Force Futurewei, U.S. Subsidiary of Huawei

22 November 2021 IEEE P802.3cw Sept 2021 Interim TF Electronic Meeting

Motion Move that the IEEE P802.3cw Task Force:

- Close remaining comments in the "bucket" noted on Slide #7 of
 https://www.ieee802.org/3/cw/public/tf interim/21 1122/issenhuth 3cw
 01 211122.pdf as proposed
- Adopt responses to comments as closed.
- Generate Draft 1.3 for the second Task Force Review from D1.2 and closed comments

Moved by Tom Issenhuth

Second by Tom Huber

Technical >=75%

802.3 (y/n/a) Approved by Unanimous Consent

Results Passes